Date

Fri, March 8
Mon, March 18
Mon, March 25
Tue, March 26
Thur, April 4

Mon, April 8

Fri, April 12
Mon, April 15

Tue, April 16

Tue, April 23

Fri, April 26
Mon, April 29

Tue, April 30
May 2 - 3

May 6-10

Opponent
Mt. Juliet Christian
Zion Christian
Zion Christian
Riverside Christian
Franklin Road
Riverside Christian
Christian Community
Clarksville Christian
Heritage Christian
Clarksville Christian
Franklin Road
Christian Community
Heritage Christian
TAACS Tournament

TSIAA Tournament

2024 South Haven Varsity Softball

Location

Away
Away
HOME
HOME
HOME
Away
Away
HOME
Away
Away
Away
HOME
HOME
TBD

TBD

Time
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00-PM
4:00 PM
5:00PM
4300 PM

TBD

TBD



